
Barware
Copper Muddler 9" (22.5cm)
F93005-000000-B01012

Muddlers are an essential bar tool for releasing flavour from berries, fruit and
other ingredients, finished in on trend copper these add an extra dash of
warmth.

High quality Stainless Steel with Copper finish
 - Textured base releases flavours from ingredients.
 - Durable Copper finish adds beauty to functionality, ideal for Bars and Clubs

Category Barware > Cocktail Equipment

Range Muddlers

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 225 x 25 x 25 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020675249

Inner Barcode 5056645514575

Pack Size Box of 12

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

25

225

25

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0045

0.1606

1.01

1.2

90

235

215

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

3564

297

33

9
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