## Barware





## Copper Muddler 9" (22.5cm)

F93005-000000-B01012

Muddlers are an essential bar tool for releasing flavour from berries, fruit and other ingredients, finished in on trend copper these add an extra dash of warmth.

High quality Stainless Steel with Copper finish

- Textured base releases flavours from ingredients.
- Durable Copper finish adds beauty to functionality, ideal for Bars and Clubs

Category	Barware > Cocktail Equipment
Range	Muddlers
Brand	Utopia
Material	Stainless Steel > Plated
Dimensions	225 x 25 x 25 mm
Colour	Copper
Launched	2015
Outer Barcode	5060020675249
Inner Barcode	5056645514575
Pack Size	Box of 12
<b>Commodity Code</b>	7418101000
Country Of Origin	China

ITEM	
Height (mm)	25
Diameter (mm)	225
Length (mm)	25
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0045
Size (ft3)	0.1606
Net Weight (kg)	1.01
Gross Weight (kg)	1.2
Height (mm)	90
Length (mm)	235
Width (mm)	215

Type ST Quantity (Pieces) 356	
Overtity (Diseas) 750	-[
Quantity (Pieces) 550	34
Quantity (Cases) 29	9
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	3.
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	(

